
BUS INFORMATION 
 

All MOE bus timetables are listed below. 

Ministry of Education website: 

For information on safety, conveyance allowances etc. www.minedu.govt.nz 
 

All user pays buses are found on www.baybus.co.nz/schoolhopper/schools/bethlehem‐college/ 
 

Teacher in charge of buses: Mr John Wilson Email:  john.wilson@beth.school.nz 
 

Bus Companies – for routes/bus stop enquiries: Bethlehem Coachlines – Ph 571 0360 
 

Go Bus ‐543 0158 
 
 
 
 

Bus Name Bus Company Funded 
by 

Area Serviced 

Hopper 655 Bethlehem Coachlines User pays Bethlehem 
Otumoetai / Bureta 

Hopper 754 Go Bus User pays Brookfield / Bellevue 

Matua 

Hopper 656 Go Bus User Pays Greerton/ Gate Pa 

Otumoetai/ City 

Buzzy Bee 2607 Bethlehem Coachlines MOE Greerton/ Lakes/ 

Kiwi 2611 Bethlehem Coachlines MOE Kati Kati / Omokoroa 

Seagull 2615 Go Bus MOE Matamata 

Hopper 405 Bethlehem Coachlines User pays Maungatapu/ Ohauiti 

Tui 2607 Bethlehem Coachlines MOE Minden/ Te Puna/Bethlehem 

Joyce 2684 Go Bus MOE Joyce Road 

Hopper 305 Bethlehem Coachlines User Pays Mount Maunganui 

Nemo 2661 Bethlehem Coachlines MOE Omokoroa 

Donkey 2681 Bethlehem Coachlines MOE Oropi (including further out than Boscabel 
Dr.) 

Tiger 2613 Bethlehem Coachlines MOE Papamoa / Bay fair (East of Domain Rd only) 

Hopper 306 Go Bus User Pays Papamoa / Mount Maunganui /Bay fair (west 

of Domain Rd) 

Hopper 551 Go Bus User pays Pyes Pa/ Cambridge Rd/Miles Lane 

Geyser 2616 Go Bus MOE Rotorua via Pyes Pa 

Aquinas 6 Go Bus MOE Te Puna 

Magpie 2614 Go Bus MOE Te Puke 

Daisy 2610 Go Bus MOE Whakamarama 

Shrek 2662 Bethlehem Coachlines MOE Welcome Bay / Kaitemako Rd 

Hopper 404 Bethlehem Coachlines User Pays Welcome Bay via Cambridge Road. (Not Miles 
Lane) 

http://www.minedu.govt.nz/
http://www.baybus.co./
http://www.baybus.co.nz/schoolhopper/schools/bethlehem
mailto:john.wilson@beth.school.nz


BUZZY BEE – AM & PM 

Updated: 4 August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0700 hrs Depart Depot drive SH29 –Turn into Belk Rd 

 
0725 hrs U‐turn at Lawry Lane – Drive into Lawry Lane, reverse into first drive way on 

right. 1st Pickup. 
 

Pick up 316 Belk Road (this will start Term 2 2017) 

Left onto SH29 and left onto Omanawa Road 

0735 hrs 2nd pick up Jensen Road, U‐turn back down Omanawa Road 
 

2nd Stop 182 Omanawa Road (Sometimes) 
 

Turn left onto SH29 and travel to Ruahihi Road 
 

Travel up Ruahihi Road to Gunga Lane, then into Gunga Lane turn around and 

pick up, pick up at letter box 50 just over hill (this stop is only sometimes) 
 

Turn Right onto SH29 
 

Pick up at The Cherry Tomato Vegie Place 
 

Travel down into the Lakes Boulevard/ Landing roundabout turn around and 

pick up at bus stop on left, back up SH29 turn right into Moffatt Road 
 

NO pickups on Cambridge / Moffat Road 
 

Direct to College 



BUZZY BEE – AM & PM 

Updated: 4 August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
**line up in Lane 1 (Road side of bus bay) at Bethlehem College** 

 
1525 Depart College 

 
Turn right onto Moffatt Road, NO pickups on Cambridge / Moffat Road 

 
Turn left onto SH2 and travel to The Lakes. U‐turn at roundabout 

 
Pick up Aquinas students at Lakes Bvd. Bus stop. 

 
Left onto SH29 and drop on left next to Vegie Shop and corner Gargan Road. 

Turn left into Belk Road, travel to Lawry Lane and U‐turn. 

Drop off 316 Belk Road (afternoons only until Term 2 2017) 
 

Turn left onto SH29. 
 

Turn left into Omanawa up to Jensen Road, turn around and drop off, back 

down Omanawa drop at 182 Omanawa (sometimes) 
 

Left onto SH29, left into Ruahihi Road, stop opposite Gunga Lane (if the little 

kids are on turn into Gunga Lane) turn and head down Ruahihi, stop at green 

letter Box 50. 
 

**possibly another stop but the girls normally get off at the fruit shop** 

Turn right on SH29 to depot 



 

 

AM run 

06:55 Sign on at Greerton  de 

08:55 Sign off at Greerton  depo 

Paid hrs: 2 

Bus kms: 50 

 

Park at School Name 

Greerton Depot 

Return to depot for fuel and clean 

Every Day  16 km 

Weekly 580 km 20Hrs 

 

PM run 

14:45 Sign on at Greerton depot 

16:45 Sign off at Greerton depot 

Paid hrs: 2 

Bus kms: 50 

 
 Monday to Friday 

14:45 Sign on at Greerton  depot 

  
14:50 Depart Greerton  Depot in bus 

 From Depot Right Maleme Street 

 Left Cameron Road 

 Right State Highway 29 

 Right Cambridge Road 

 Straight Moffat Road 

 Left Elders Lane  Bus bay 1 

Please read Parking Instructions over leaf 

15:25 Depart Bethlehem College 

 Left Moffat Road 

 Wait at first bus stop for Aquinas transfers 

 Left State Highway 2 

15:35 Kernalls Catery McGregor Hill 
15:40 Te Puna Bus Stop Opposite BP Service Station 

 Stop Ainsworth Road 
15:44 Stop Left Te Puna Quarry Road 

 Right to stay on Te Puna Quarry road 

 Stop corner Te Puna Quarry Road / Munro Road 

 Right to Munro Road 

 Left State Highway 2 

 Left Barrett Road 

 Left Old Highway 

 Stop Corner Old Highway/Whakamarama Road 

 Right Whakamarama Road 

15:55 Stop Junction Whakamarama Rd / Younson Rd 

 Right Younson Road 
15:58 Stop Younson Road 

 Left State Highway 2 

 Right Omokoroa Road then Left to Gravel Pit 

 Collect Student from Katikati College Bus. 

 Complete U Turn at Gravel Pit Car park 

 Left State Highway 2 

 Stop Cnr SH2 / Gill Lane 

 Stop Cnr SH2 / Loops Road 

 Right Moffat Road 

16:20 Last Stop Bethlehem Motor Lodge 

 Straight to Cambridge Road 

 Left State Highway 29 

 Left Cameron Road 

 Right Maleme Street 

 Left Greerton Depot 

16:45 Sign off at Greerton  depot 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

 

Daisy‐ Bethlehem / 2610 
M.O.E. / Bethlehem College / Operating 190  days 

 
 
 
 
14/03/2017 

 
pot 

t 
 
 

 
 Monday to Friday  

6:55 Sign on at Greerton  depot 

 Carry out bus pre‐check 

7:00 Depart Greerton  depot in bus 

 From Depot driveway, right Maleme Street 

 Left Cameron road 

 Right State Highway 29 

 Right Canbridge Road 

 Straight Moffat Road 

7:10 First Stop‐ First bus stop past Deco Garden World  
 This Student for Katikati College Bus 

 Left To State Highway 2  
 Stop BP Service Station 

7:15 Ainsworth Road 

 Left Te Puna Quarry Road 

 Right to stay on Te Puna Quarry Road 

7:18 Te Puna Quarry Road / Munro Road 

 Right Munro Road 

 Left State Highway 2 

 Left Barrett Road 

 Left Old Highway 

 Stop Corner Old Highway/Whakamarama Road 

 Right Whakamarama Road 

7:28 Stop top Whakamarama Road 

 Right Youngson Road 

 Stop Youngson Road 

 Left State Highway 2 

7:36 Right Omokoroa Road Then Left to Gravel Pit 

 Drop off student for Katikati College Bus 

 Complete U Turn at Gravel Pit 

 Left State Highway 2 

 Stop Cnr SH2 / Gill Lane 

7:45 Last Stop ‐ Cnr SH2 / Loop Road 

 Right Moffat Road 

 Right Elders Lane 

8:10 Arrive Bethlehem College 

 Please read drop off instructions over leaf 

 Right Moffat Road 

 Straight Cambridge Road 

 Left State Highway 29 

 Left Cameron Road 

 Right Maleme Street 

 Left To Depot 

8:30 Sign Off at Greerton Depot 

  

NO ALTERATIONS TO PICK UP TIME STATED 

  
  
  
  
  
  

Go Bus Tauranga 

35 Maleme Street, Greerton, Tauranga – Phone 07 543 0158 ext 2 Operations 



DONKEY – Route 2681 
 

AM & PM 

Updated: 4 August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 

0705 hrs Depart Depot (9 Roxanne Place, Windermere) 
 

Drive up Poike Road across SH 29 to Ohauiti Road. Turn right and travel to 

Neeswood Road Cnr. 
 
0715 hrs Stop Ohauiti Settlers hall 459 

 
0720 hrs Depart Neeswood Road, U Turn at corner. 

 
Stop ‐  Cnr Ohauiti Rd and Boscabel Drive. 

Turn left into Poike Rd. 

Turn left onto SH 29 
 
0730 hrs Travel along SH29 to and turn left into Oropi Road. 

 
0740 hrs Stop 265 Oropi Rd 

 
0745 hrs Turn Left into Hereford Road 

 

Stop – around corner  390 Hereford Rd 1st on left 

Stop ‐ 139 Hereford Road – opposite Red mail box 

Turn left into Warner Road 

Stop ‐ 6 Warner Road 

Right onto Oropi Road 

Stop ‐ 415 Oropi Road 

Stop ‐ 320 Oropi Road 

0800 hrs Stop ‐ Johns Produce @ bus stop on Oropi Road (final pick up) 
 

Turn left on SH29 and Express to College 
 
0810 hrs Arrive at Bethlehem College 



DONKEY – Route 2681 
 

AM & PM 

Updated: 4 August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 

1450 hrs Depart Depot 
 

**line up in Lane 3 at Bethlehem College** 
 
1525 hrs Approx. Depart Bethlehem College (exit via Elder Lane) ‐ right onto Moffat Rd. 

 
Turn left onto SH29 

 
Travel along SH29 to and turn right into Oropi Road. 

 
1540 hrs Stop ‐ John’s Produce 

 
Stop – 228 Oropi Road 

 
Stop – 265 Crn Oropi Road and Phillips Drive 

 
Stop – 320 Oropi Road 

 
Stop – 415 Oropi Road 

 
Stop – Crn Oropi Road and Warner Road 

 
1550 hrs Turn Left into Hereford Road 

 
Stop ‐ 390 Hereford Road or just off Oropi Road 

Stop ‐ 139 Hereford Road – opposite Red mail box 

Turn left into Warner Road, right onto Oropi Road 

Turn right onto SH29, Turn right at the roundabout onto Poike Road, right 

onto Ohauiti Road. 
 

Stop ‐  Cnr Ohauiti Rd and Boscabel Drive. 

Stop – Ohauiti Settlers Hall 

1610 hrs U‐turn Neeswood Road – Final drop 
 

Travel back to depot. 



 

 

Park at Bethlehem College 

Nil 

Return to depot for fuel and clean 

Every day  16 km 

Weekly 850 km 31.25 

 

PM run 

14:45 Sign on at Greerton depot 

18:00 Sign off at Greerton depot 

Paid hrs: 3:15 

Bus kms: 77 

 

 

Geyser / Route 2616 
MOE / Bethlehem College / Operating 190 days 

 
 
 
 
26/09/2016 

 

AM run 

05:45 Sign on at Greerton depot 

08:45 Sign off at Greerton depot 

Paid hrs: 3:00 

Bus kms: 77 

 
 Monday to Friday   Monday to Friday 

5:45 Sign on at Greerton depot 14:45 Sign on at Greerton depot 

5:55 Depart Greerton depot in Rotorua car 14:50 Depart Greerton depot in bus 

 From depot driveway, turn right onto Maleme St  From depot driveway, right onto Maleme St 

 Left to Cameron Rd  Left to Cameron Rd 

 Straight through roundabout to Pyes Pa Rd  Right to SH29 

 Right to Hamurana Rd onto Fairy Springs Rd  Right to Cambridge Rd 

 Left to Russell Rd  Straight to Moffat Rd 

 Right to Neil Rd to end of road (Ritchies depot)  Left to Elder Ln 

 Park car, carry out bus pre‐check 15:25 Depart Bethlehem College 

 Depart Ritchies depot in bus  Right to Moffat Rd 
 Straight to Neil Rd  Straight to Cambridge Rd 

 Left to Russell Rd  Left to SH29 

 Left to Lake Rd 15:35 First stop ‐ Lakes Blvd 

 Throught lights, slight right to Ranolf St  Right to Pyes Pa Rd 
 Left to Pukuatua St 15:50 Stop ‐ Pyes Pa School 

 Left to Fenton St  Change to Tauranga Direct Rd 
 Left into i‐Site 16:18 Stop ‐ Cnr Tauranga Direct Rd / Jackson Rd 

7:00 First stop ‐ Fenton St i‐Site  Right to Hamurana Rd onto Fairy Springs Rd 

 Left to Arawa Rd 16:22 Stop ‐ Hamurana North Riding School 

 Right to Ranolf St 16:26 Stop ‐ Cnr Hamurana Rd / Keith Rd 

 Change to Lake Rd 16:30 Stop ‐ Ngongotaha 

 Right to Fairy Springs Rd 16:35 Stop ‐ Fairy Springs Rd Skyline 

7:05 Stop ‐ Fairy Springs Rd Skyline  Left to Lake Rd 

 Straight to Ngongotaha Rd and to Hamurana Rd  Right to Ranolf St 
7:11 Stop ‐ Ngongotaha  Left to Pukuatua St 

7:15 Stop ‐ Cnr Hamurana Rd / Keith Rd  Left to Fenton St 
7:22 Stop ‐ Hamurana North Riding School  Left into i‐Site 

 Left to Tauranga Direct Rd 16:45 Last stop ‐ Fenton St i‐Site 

7:24 Stop ‐ Cnr Tauranga Direct Rd / Jackson Rd  Left to Arawa St 

 Change to Pyes Pa Rd  Right to Ranolf St 
7:55 Last stop ‐ Pyes Pa Sch Drop off Aquinas Pax for Aq 7   Change to Lake Rd 

 Left to SH29   Right to Fairy Springs Rd 
 Right to Cambridge Rd  Right to Russell Rd 

 Straight to Moffat Rd  Right to Neil Rd to end of road (Ritchies depot) 

 Left to Elder Ln  Park at Ritchies depot 

8:15 Arrive at Bethlehem College  Depart Ritchies depot in Rotorua car 

 Right to Moffat Rd  Straight to Neil Rd 

 Straight to Cambridge Rd  Left to Russell Rd 

 Left to SH29  Right to Fairy Springs Rd 

 Left to Cameron Rd  Left to Tauranga Direct Rd to Pyes Pa Rd 

 Right to Maleme St  Straight through roundabout to Cameron Rd 

8:45 Sign off at Greerton depot  Left to Maleme St 

 Please follow Am Drop off instructions 

and Pm Parking instructions over leaf 

No Variations 

18:00 Sign off at Greerton depot 
 

NO ALTERATIONS TO PICK UP TIME STATED 
 

Go Bus Tauranga 

35 Maleme Street, Greerton, Tauranga – Phone 07 543 0158 ext 2 Operations 



 

 

Park at School Name 

Nil 

Return to depot for fuel and clean 

Wednesday  16 km 

Weekly 346 km hour total 

 

PM run 

15:00 Sign on at Greerton depot 

16:30 Sign off at Greerton depot 

Paid hrs: 1.30 

Bus kms: 34.6 

 
 Monday to Friday 

14:45 Sign on at Greerton  depot 

 Carry out bus check  
14:50 Depart Greerton  Depot in bus 

 From driveway Right Maleme Street 

 Left Cameron Road 

 Right State Highway 29 

 Right Cambridge Road continue Moffat Road 

 Left Elders Lane Bus bay 1 

 Please read parking instructions over leaf 

15:25 Depart Bethlehem College 

 Right Moffat Road continue Cambridge Road 

 Left State Highway 29 

 Right Round about State Highway 36 

 Right Round about Pyes Pa Road 

 Right Keenan Road Uturn Hope Funeral 

 Right Pyes Pa Road 

 Opposite Trees and More 

 Left Joyce Road continue to Opposite 345 

 No 278 

 No 212 

15:55 Last drop off Bottom Hill White Fence 

 Right Pyes Pa Road to Barkes Corner 

 Straight Cameron Road 

 Right Maleme Street 

 left Greerton Depot 

  
 Monday Various dates  
 Tauranga Adventist School  2973  

14:05 Sign on Greerton Depot 

14:05 Depart Greerton Depot 

 From driveway Left Maleme Street 

 Left Oropi Road 

 Straight Fraser Street 

 left 11th Avenue 

 Right Devonport Road 

 Left Arundel Street 

14:20 Collect Students from school gate on Left 

 Left Cameron Road 

 Right 11th Avenue continue Waihi Road 

 Left Cambridge Road 

 Right Moffat Road 

 Left Tauranga Adventist School 

14:40 Drop Students off 

 Left Moffat Road 
14:45 Left Elders Lane Park Bus bay 1 

 Follow instructions for departing 

 Bethlehem College 

  
16:30 Sign off at Greerton  depot 

  
  
 

 

Joyce Rd Bethlehem College / Route 2684 
M.O.E. /Bethlehem College/ Operating 190  days 

 
 
 
 
14/03/2017 

AM run 

07:30 Sign on at Greeton depot 

09:00 Sign off at Greerton depot 

Paid hrs: 1.30 

Bus kms: 34.6 

 
 Monday to Friday 

7:30 Sign on at Greerton  depot 

 Carry out bus pre‐check 

7:40 Depart Greerton depot in bus 

 From depot driveway Right Maleme Street 

 Left Cameron Road 

 Straight Pyes Pa Road 

7:47 Left Joyce Road Stop Orchard Entrance 

 First Pick up bottom of hill White Fence 

 Opposite 212 

 Opposite 278 

 No 345 

 Continue to end of Joyce Road 

 Right Pyes Pa Road 

 No 530  Front of garage before Trees and More 

 Last Pick up Keenan Road Road side. 

 Left Round a bout State Highway 36 

 Left State Highway 29 

 Right Cambridge Road continue Moffat Road 

 Left Elders Lane 

8:10 Arrive Bethlehem College 

 Please read drop off Instructions over leaf 

 Right Moffat Road continue Cambridge Road 

 Left State Highway 29 to Barkes Corner 

 Straight Cameron Road 

 Right Maleme Street 

9:00 Left Greerton Depot 

  
 Monday various dates  
 Tauranga  Adventist School  2973  

8:15 From Bethlehem College Right Moffat Rd 
8:25 Depart School for Tauranga primary 

 Right into Adventist school 

 Right Moffat Road 

 Left Cambridge Road 

 Right Waihi Road Continue 11th Avenue 

 Left Devonport Road 

 Left Arundel Street tauranga Primary 

8:39 Drop Students at School gate on Left 

 Left Cameron Road 

 Left 11th Avenue 

 Right Fraser Street 

 Straight Oropi Road 

 Right maleme Street 

 Right Greerton Depot 

  

NO ALTERATIONS TO PICK UP TIME STATED 

  
9:00 Sign off at Greerton  depot 

  
  

 
Go Bus Tauranga 

35 Maleme Street, Greerton, Tauranga – Phone 07 543 0158 ext 2 Operations 



KIWI – Route 2611 
AM & PM 

Updated 4 August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

0640 hrs Depart town depot in work car for Katikati 
 

As you come into Katikati, turn right onto Sheffield Street and then right onto 

Wedgewood Road, GO BUS Katikati. (Park car in car park on left before gate). 
 
0720 hrs Depart Katikati Depot 

 
Turn right into Sheffield St, left into Carisbrooke; 

 
0725 hrs First pick up opposite Sports grounds car park 

Turn left into Fairview then left at main road 

Stop: Pull off SH2 at Sharp Road 

Stop: Just before Matahui Road (opposite Brownie’s Café) 
 

Stop: Turn left into Morton Road and turn around at bus shelter and pick up 
 

Left into SH2 
 

Right onto Moffat Road 
 

Drop off Aquinas students at bus stop just before Bethlehem College Entrance. 
 
0810 hrs Arrive to the College 

 
 
 
 

Fridays Only – Polytechnic Students 
 
Wait at Hopper stop on Elder Lane until 0840 hrs and drop students to the Windermere 

Polytech 
 
In the afternoon pick up 1450 hrs from the Windermere Polytech back to the College * ‐ this 

may be covered by another bus & driver * 



KIWI – Route 2611 
AM & PM 

Updated 4 August 2017 

 

 

 

 
 

**line up in Lane 2 at Bethlehem College** 
 

1525 hrs Depart Bethlehem College 
 

Turn left into Moffat Road, stop at 1st bus stop on left to wait for Aquinas 

College Students, 
 

1535 hrs Depart Moffatt Road, left onto SH2 
 

Stops: Just before corner Work Road 
 

Just before corner Wright Road 
 

Just before corner Lockington Road (Brownies Cafe) 

Walker Road West 

Stop at Lund Road 
 

Stop at Rea Road 
 

In Katikati SH2 opposite Sheffield St at bus stop (Sometimes) 

Outside Katikati information Centre 

1605 hrs Go through town, turn right onto Beach Road, right into Carisbrooke Street, 

and keep going straight ahead just before the corner of Carisbrooke & 

Sheffield is the last drop off point. 

Turn right onto Sheffield Street. Then left back into Wedgewood into Depot 
 

*park bus in the same place* 
 
 
 
 

Children will always come to the front of the bus before their stop 



 

 

Park at Bethlehem College 

Nil 

Return to depot for fuel and clean 

Every day  16 km 

Weekly 440 km 24.17 

 

PM run 

14:45 Sign on at Greerton depot 

17:05 Sign off at Greerton depot 

Paid hrs: 2:20 

Bus kms: 36 

 
 Monday to Friday 

6:30 Sign on at Greerton depot 

 Wait for Duty 2614 and 2623 drivers 

6:40 Depart Greerton depot in Te Puke car 

 From depot driveway, left onto Maleme St 

 Right to Oropi Rd 

 Left to SH29, continue to Baypark 

 Right to SH2, continue to Te Puke 

 Left to Cameron Rd and over the bridge 

 Left to Bainbridge Ave, park car 

 Carry out bus pre‐check 

7:20 Depart Te Puke depot in bus 

 From depot driveway, left onto Bainbridge Rd 

 Continue to Station Rd 

 Right to Jocelyn St 

 Left to Commerce Ln 

 Left to Commerce Ln carpark and turn 

7:25 First stop ‐ Commerce Lane carpark 

 Right to Commerce Ln 

 Left to Jocelyn St 

 Right to SH2 

7:31 Stop ‐ Cnr SH2 / No. 3 Rd (Funeral Parlour) 

7:43 Stop ‐ Old Shell Garage 

 Straight to Maunganui Rd and over flyover 
 Straight to Hewletts Rd 

7:56 Last stop ‐ Cnr Hewletts Rd / Jean Batten Dr 

 Over bridge to Takitimu Dr ‐ SH2 

 Left to Moffat Rd 

 Right to Elder Ln 

8:15 Arrive at Bethlehem College 

 Right to Moffat Rd 

 Straight to Cambridge Rd 

 Left to SH29 

 Left to Cameron Rd 

 Right to Maleme St 

9:00 Sign off at Greerton depot 

NO ALTERATIONS TO PICK UP TIME STATED 

 

 
 
 
 

Magpie / Route 2614 
MOE / Bethlehem College / Operating 180 days 

 

 
 
 
26/09/2016 

 

AM run 

06:30 Sign on at Greerton depot 

09:00 Sign off at Greerton depot 

Paid hrs: 2:30 

Bus kms: 36 

 
 Monday to Friday 

14:45 Sign on at Greerton depot 

14:50 Depart Greerton depot in bus 

 From depot driveway, right onto Maleme St 

 Left to Cameron Rd 

 Right to SH29 

 Right to Cambridge Rd 

 Straight to Moffat Rd 

 Left to Elder Ln 

15:25 Depart Bethlehem College 

 Left to Moffat Rd 

 Right to SH2 ‐ Takitimu Dr ‐ over the bridge 

 Straight to Hewletts Rd 

15:38 First stop ‐ Cnr Hewletts Rd / Jean Batten Dr 

 Straight over flyover to Maunganui Rd 

 Straight to SH2 

15:52 Stop ‐ Old Shell Garage 
16:02 Stop ‐ Opposite Repco, Jellicoe St 

 Left to Jocelyn St 

 Right to Commerce Ln 

16:10 Last stop ‐ Commerce Lane car park 

 Left to Bainbridge Ave 

 Park at Te Puke depot 

 Wait for Duty 2614 and 2623 drivers 

16:30 Depart Te Puke depot in car 

 From depot driveway, left onto Bainbridge Rd 

 Right to Cameron Rd and over the bridge 

 Right to SH2 

 Left to SH29 

 Right to Oropi Rd 

 Left to Maleme St 
17:05 Sign off at Greerton depot 

 
Please follow Am  drop off instructions and 

Pm Parking instructions over leaf 

No Variations 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Go Bus Tauranga 

35 Maleme Street, Greerton, Tauranga – Phone 07 543 0158 ext 2 Operations 



NEMO – Route 2661 
 

AM & PM 

Updated: 4th August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 

0700 hrs Depart College 
 

Turn left onto Moffat Road, left onto SH2, turn right onto Omokoroa Road 
 
 

0720 hrs Pick up by corner of Prole Road 
 
0722 hrs Stop, Bus stop just through round about on left 

 
Carry on down Omokoroa Road 

 
Stop, 228 Omokoroa Road 

Turn left into Tralee Street 

Stop 

‐     Bus stop outside Fresh Choice 
 

Right onto Hamurana Road 
 

Stop 
 

‐     Number 104 

‐     Outside takeaway Shop 
 

Go straight through roundabout turn right at end of the road, Omokoroa 

Road. 
 

Stop ‐ Outside the Hot Pools/Campground 
 
0740 hrs Turn right into the Gravel Pit and pick up 

 
Turn left onto SH2 

 
Turn left into Station Road /Plummer’s Point Road (Whakamaramara) 

 
0745 hrs U‐turn at Jess Road. 

 
Turn left onto SH2, right onto Moffat Road 

 
**Drop Aquinas College students off at Bus stop on left just before Bethlehem 

College** 
 
0810 hrs Arrive to College 



NEMO – Route 2661 
 

AM & PM 

Updated: 4th August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 

**line up in Lane 3 at Bethlehem College** 
 
1525 hrs           Depart Bethlehem College 

Turn left onto Moffat Road 

Stop 

‐ First bus stop on left (wait for Aquinas College Students 10‐15 minutes) 
 

‐ Turn left onto SH2 
 

Turn right onto SH2, turn right onto Omokoroa Road 

‐ Stop Gravel pit 

‐Corner of Prole Road 
 

‐ Bus stop through roundabout 

‐ Number 228 

‐ Bus stop by Omokoroa Medical Centre. (Just before Tralee St.) 

Turn left into Tralee Street 

Stop 
 

‐ Bus stop outside Fresh Choice 
 

Right onto Hamurana Road 
 

Stop 
 

‐ Opposite Owen Place 

‐ Outside fish and chip shop 

Turn right onto Omokoroa Road. 

Turn left onto SH2. 

‐ Turn right into Station Road / Plummer’s Point Road (Whakamaramara) 
 

‐ Turn just past Jess Road on Plummer’s Point Road and return towards SH2 
 

Back to Bethlehem College for overnight parking. 



 

 

Park at Aquinas College 

Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri 

Return to depot for fueland clean 

Wednesday  5 km 

Weekly   I   514 km  I 18:20 

 

PM run 

15:00 Sign on at Greerton depot 

16:50 Sign off at Greerton depot 

Paid hrs: 1:50 

Bus kms: 50.9 

 
 Wednesday 

15:00 Sign on at Greerton depot 

 Wait for other  drivers to board 
- 

15:00 Depart Greerton depot in bu 

 From depot  driveway,right onto Maleme St 

 Left to Cameron Rd 

 Straight to Pyes Pa Rd 

 Left to Aquinas College 

15:23 IDepart Aqumas Celllege 

 ===j 

I 

Aquinas 6/ Route 2534 
MOE I Aquinas College, Bethlehem College I Operating 190 days 

 
 
 
 
2610912016 

 

AM run 

07:00 Sign on at Greerton  depot 

08:50 Sign off at Greerton  depot 

Paid hrs: 1:50 

Buskms: 50.9 

 
Monday,Tuesday,Thursday,Friday 

07:00 Sign on at Greerton depot 

Carry out bus pre-check 

- 
07:10 Depart Greerton depot 1r1 bus 

From depot driveway,right onto Maleme St 

Right to Cameron Rd 

Left to 15th Ave expressway to SH2 

Left toTe Puna Quarry Rd 

Right to Munro Rd 

7:25  First stop - Munro Rd 

Left to SH2 

Right to Plummers Pt Rd 

Stop - Cnr Plummers Pt Rd I SH2 

Right to Emeny Rd 

7:38  Stop -Turn at Omokoroa No. 1School 

Left to Plummers Pt Rd 

Left to SH2 

Left to Snodgrass Rd 

7:44  Stop - Cnr Snodgrass and Armstrong Rd.s 

left to Wallace Rd 

7:50  Stop - U turn at cnr Wallace and Matah1wi Rds 

Right to Snodgrass Rd 

Left to Borrell Rd 

7:55  Stop - Cnr Borrell and Te Puna Rds 

left toTe Puna Rd 

Left to Tangitu Rd -- 
7:25  Stop - Cnr Tangitu Rd and Waikaraka Dr 

7:45  Stop - U turn at Maramatanga  Park 

Right to Te Puna Rd 

8:03  Stop - Cnr Te Puna Rd and SH2 

Left to SH2 

Right to Moffat Rd 

8:16  Last stop .. Transfer at Bethlehem CoiiE'ge to Nemo 

8:16  Wait for Kiwitransfers 

Straight to Cambridge Rd 

Left to SH29 

Right to Pyes Pa Rd 

Left to Aquinas College 

8:30  Park at Aquinas College 
Board taxi bus to return to Greerton depot 

0850 Sign off at Greerton depot   _ 

Wednesday  . 

08:25 Arrive at Aquinas College 

08;40 Wait for other drivers to board 

Right to Pyes Pa Rd 

Straight to cameron Rd 

Right to Maleme St 

8:50 Sign off at Greerton depot 

 

NO ALTERATIONS TO PICK UP TIME STATEIPo Bus Tauranga 

35 Maleme  Street, Greerton,Tauranga - Phone 07 543 0158 ext 2 Operations 



 

 

Park at SchoolName 

 
Return to depot for fueland clean 

km 

Weekly  I   km I 
hourtotal  

PM run 

14:45 Greerton  depot 

15:00 Greerton  depot 

Paid hrs: 2:55 

Buskms:  
 

 
 

Seagull/ Route 2615 
Service provider I Name of school I Operating??  days 

Date of issue 1610112018 

 
 
 
 

150118 

AM run 

Time am Greerton  depot 

Time am Greerton  depot 

Paid hrs: 3:00 

Bus kms: 60 

 
Monday to Friday 

6:00 Greerton  depot 

Carry out bus pre-check 

6:10 Depart Depot in transfer car for Matamata 

From driveway,Right onto Maleme St 

Left Cameron Road 

Third exit State Highway 29 

Over Kaimais follow signs for Matamata 

Straight at Gull round about to Broadway 

Left at McDonalds roundabout to Firth St 

Right to Short Street 

Right into driveway at Tainui Press on Right 

Park car and carry out bus pre check 

Depart Go Bus Matamata depot left Short St 

7:10  Stop end of drive short street 

Right Firth Street 

Left Tainui Street 

Right Tamihana Street 

Left Hohaia Cresent 

7:14  Stop Hohaia Street 

Right Broadway 

Straight at Gull round about to Broadway 

7:18  Stop Cnr SH24 I Tahoa Northg Road 

Left stay on SH24 to Tauranga 
---::-::·-- 

7:24 Stop Cnr SH24 I Old Te Aroha Road 
 
------ 

7:26  Stop Puff n Billy 

----- 
Outside 3596 Oppoosite fertiliser sheds ---- 

7:39 Stop- Cnr SH29 I Old Kaimai Road 

8:01  #21240 SH 296 ( Milk sign at gate ) 

2162 SH29      
 

 
7:44 Stop end Thorn Road I SH29 

-- 
-- - 

7:50  Stop Ruahihi Power station  
----- 

7:55  Friends Dairy,#878 SH29 

Continue SH29 Right onto Takitimu Drive 

Left Lakes Boulevard 

U Turn at next round a bout 

8:00   Pick Pax up last bus stop 

Right Takitimu Drive 

LeftSH 29 

Right Cambridge Road 

Continue straight Moffat Road 

Left Elder Lane Bethlehem Campus 
t--·· - - 

8:15 Drop pax at bus bays any lane 

Right Moffat Road 

Continue straight Cambridge Road 

Left to SH29 

Left second exit  Cameron Road 

Right Malem Street 

9:00  Sign Off at Greerton Depot  
-
 

 
 
 



 

 

.1 
 

r.:.. 

35 Maleme St"et, G'eerton, Taur.o ::·b::07 • 0158 "'2 Oper.otlo"' 



SHREK – Route 2662 
 

AM & PM 

Updated: 4 August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

0720 hrs Depart Waitao Road, bus stop. 
 

0725 hrs Stop at 370 Welcome Bay Road (just before Waldorf School @60km sign) 

Express to Kaitemako Rd. No pick‐ups in town. 

Left into Kaitemako Road 
 

0733 hrs Stop at Cashmere Way 
 

0735 hrs Stop at 361 Kaitemako Road 
 

0740 hrs Turn left into Rodger Guy Place and private pickup at end U‐Turn. 
 

Stop at 6 Rodger Guy Place 
 

Back to Kaitemako Rd 
 

0745 hrs Stop at Panorama Way 
 

0747 hrs Stop opp Waipuna Park entrance 
 

Turn left onto Welcome bay Rd. travel to SH 29 and turn left. Turn left at Pyes 

Pa Road. 
 

0800 hrs Arrive Aquinas College. Stop 
 

Turn at school and travel back along Pyes Pa Rd. to Barkes Corner roundabout. 

Turn left onto SH29 

0815 hrs Arrive Bethlehem College 



SHREK – Route 2662 
 

AM & PM 

Updated: 4 August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

**line up in Lane 1 at Bethlehem College** 
 

1525 hrs Approx. Depart Bethlehem College right onto Moffat Rd. 
 

Turn left onto SH29 
 

Turn right onto Pyes Pa Rd and travel to Aquinas College. 
 
1540 hrs Depart Aquinas College 

 
Turn right onto Pyes Pa Road, right onto SH29, right onto Welcome Bay Road. 

Turn Right into Kaitemako Rd. No drop offs in town. 

Stop ‐ Waipuna Park by main gate 
 

Stop at Cashmere Way 
 

Stop ‐  opposite Panorama Rd 
 
1545 hrs Stop ‐ 361 and 383 Kaitemako Road 

 
1600 hrs Turn left into Rodger Guy Place and private drop off at end U‐Turn. 

 
Stop at 6 Roger Guy Place 

 
Back to Kaitemako Rd. 

 
Turn right onto Welcome bay Rd. 

 
Stop – 365 Welcome Bay Road (Opp Waldorf School) 

No drop offs in town 

1615 hrs Waitao Road, bus stop. (shingle Pit) 

Return to Depot, Roxanne Place 



Tiger – Route 2613 
 

AM & PM 

Updated: 4 August 2017 

 

 

 
0645 hrs Depart Roxanne Place Depot with driver of TKM/1 

 

Travel to Te Puke depot, located on NO 3 Road. 
 

0715 hrs Depart Te Puke 
 

Turn left onto SH2, turn right onto Bell Road, left into Parton Road, right onto 

Papamoa Beach Road, right into Golden Sands 
 

Stop 
 

‐Opposite Four Square 
 
 

Turn right into Wairakei Drive 
 
 

Stop 
 
 

‐39 Wairakei Drive 
 
 

Turn right into Calypso Drive 
 

Turn left into Papamoa Beach Road 
 

Stop 
 

‐Bus stop just before shops Outside Christian Camp 
 

0735 hrs Left into McCallum, right onto Dickson Road 
 

Stop 
 

‐Just as you turn right onto Dickson Road 

‐176 Dickson Road 

‐Opposite Douglas Place 

‐4 Dickson Road 
 

Turn left onto Domain Road, left onto Doncaster Drive. 
 

0745 hrs Stop outside #95 Doncaster (Bay Hopper bus stop) 

Turn Right on to Tara Road 

Travel to SH 2. 
 

At Te Maunga turn left onto SH29 
 

Travel SH29 to Tauriko turn Right onto Cambridge Rd, Moffat Road 
 

0815 hrs Arrive Bethlehem College 



Tiger – Route 2613 
 

AM & PM 

Updated: 4 August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 

**line up in Lane 2 at Bethlehem College** 
 

1525 hrs Depart College 
 

Turn right onto Moffat Road, left onto SH20, express to Domain Rd 
 

Turn right onto Tara Rd. 
 

Turn left onto Doncaster Drive 
 

Stop 
 

‐Corner Tara Road & Doncaster 
 

‐Opposite #95 
 

Turn right onto Domain Road, right onto Dickson Road 
 

Stop 
 

1 Number 5 
2 Just past Douglas Place 105 
3 Bus stop outside Number 139 
4 Bus stop outside number 169 
5 Outside number 249 
Turn left into Mc Callum, turn right onto Papamoa Beach Road 

 

Stop 
 

6 Number 1049 
7 Bus stop just before Motiti Road 
Right into Golden Sands 

 

Stop 
 

‐Opposite Four Square 
 
 

Turn right into Wairakei Drive 
 
 

Stop 
 
 

‐39 Wairakei Drive 
 
 

Turn right into Calypso Drive 

Turn left into Papamoa Beach Road, left into Parton Road, Right onto Bell 

Road, left onto SH2, Right into No 3 Road. 

Turn off Master switch in Bus!! 

Return to depot with in car. 



TUI – Route 2609 
 

AM & PM 

Updated: 4 August 2017 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

0730 hrs Depart Bethlehem College 
 

Turn left into Moffat Road, left onto SH2, left into Wairoa Road which connects to 

Crawford Road 
 

Number 93 Wairoa Road (sometimes) 

Number 163 Wairoa Road 

Number 37 Crawford Road 
 

Number 79 Crawford Road (bottom of long drive) 

Number 177 Crawford Road 

Turn around at Crawford Road & Poripori Road corner (students there sometimes) 
 

Go back down Crawford Road 

Private road on left after bridge 

Turn left into Junction Road 

Turn left into Minden Road 

Number 461 Minden Road 

Pick up students on corner of Waiata & Minden Road, back down Minden 
Road 

 

Number 275 Minden Road 
 

Corner of Dawn View Place and Minden Road 
 

Number 186 Minden Road 
 

Bus shelter on left near bottom of Minden Road 
 

Turn right onto S/H 2 back to Bethlehem College 



TUI – Route 2609 
 

AM & PM 

Updated: 4 August 2017 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

**line up in Lane 3 at Bethlehem College** 
 
 
1525 Depart Bethlehem College 

 

Turn left into Moffat Road, stop at first bus stop on left and wait for Aquinas 

College student(s) 
 

Turn left onto SH2, left into Wairoa Road which connects to Crawford Road. 

Stop:   Number 93 Wairoa Road 

Number 163 Wairoa Road 
 

Green bus shelter on L/Hand side on Wairoa Road (drop off rowing club members if on 

bus) 
 

Number 79 Crawford Road (bottom of long drive) 
 

Corner Vernon Road & Crawford Road‐drop off Aquinas students 
 

Number 177 Craw ford Road 
 

Number 257 Crawford Road(sometimes) 
 

Drop students off on corner of Poripori Road & Crawford Road, back along 

Crawford Road 
 

Private Road on left just after bridge 
 

Turn left into Junction Road 

Turn left into Minden Road 

Number 461 Minden Road 

Drop students off on corner of Waiata & Crawford Road, back down Minden Road 
 

Number 275 Minden Road 
 

Number 186 Minden Road 
 

Road opposite water tower (sometimes) 

Bus shelter near bottom of Minden Road 

Turn right onto S/H2 back to Bethlehem College 


